
 

March 
3/30/12 (Friday) 6 pm – 8:30 pm   
 Welcome Back Fiesta (Clocktower) 
 

April 
4/2/12 (Monday)   
 Volunteer Job Signups Start 

4/30/12 (Monday)   
 Spring Practice Begins! 

 

May 

5/12/12 (Saturday)   
 Volunteer Job Signups Deadline 

5/19/12 (Saturday)  8:30 am  
 Time Trials (Home) 

 
June 
6/4/12 (Monday)   
 Summer Practice Begins! 

6/9/12 (Saturday)  8:30 am  
 American Canyon (Home) 

6/16/12 (Saturday)  8:30 am 
 Martinez MCST (Home) 

6/20/12 (Wednesday)  5 pm – 7 pm 
 Lap-apalooza (James Lemos Pool) 

6/23/12 (Saturday)  8:30 am 
 Aquaknights (Away) 

6/30/12 (Saturday)  8:30 am 
 Hercules (Away) 

 
July 
7/6/12 (Friday)   
 Team trip to Six Flags (NO PRACTICE TODAY) 

7/11/12 (Wednesday)  5 pm – 7 pm 
 Family Fun Night (James Lemos Pool) 

7/14/12 – 7/15/12 (Saturday-Sunday)   
 ECI (Away) 

7/25/12 (Wednesday)  5 pm 
 Gheringer (Home) 

7/28/12 (Saturday)  8:30 am 
 Crockett (Away) 

7/30/12 (Monday) - 8/3/12 (Friday)  8:30 am-12:30 pm 
 Spirit Week (James Lemos Pool) 

 
August 
8/4/12 – 8/5/12 (Saturday-Sunday)   
 League Meet (Away) 

8/19/12 (Sunday)  2 pm-4 pm 

 Awards Ceremony (Clocktower) 
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